o

R:ELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORFDR/ ‘) -y ( > ﬂ C ( 51?293

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TFust & Savings Bank, a corporation cxisting _ 3351/0070 #0 002 Fage 1 ¢f 2

under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of £000-05-05 11:03:49
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is fook County Recorder 23.50
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto

o e ety R, Conver Rl | W

of the County of cook and State of Illinois, all the right, title, 00317295
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain

Mortgage Deed bearing the date of August 21, 1998 and recorded in

the Recorder's office of coor County, in the State of Itinois,

as Document No. 98812139 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification

and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of August 21, 1998

and recorded in the Recorder's office of  coox County

in the State of Iilinois, as Document No. XX XXXXXXXX to the premises

therein described, situated in the County of coor and the

State of Illinois, as follows. to wit:

"See Attached Legal Description”
| Real Estate-Tax-Number: - - - - I Bt bt e =
27-06-403-020

COOK COURTY
RECORDER

Property Address: 14020 creex crossne—, EUGENE “GENE” MOCE]
ORLAND PARK 60462 BR‘DGEV!EW

v

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. Vice President  this 4TH day of April 2000

Attest:
Sydan FKozel, Asjt )fi.ce President

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS ' (v
COUNTY OF WILL
I, Prancesca N. Beckham a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaic,, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsst. Vica Zresident of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in perscn-and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President thevisigned and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation
and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses andyurposes

therein set forth, Mg-g‘—b‘(:

LWy

GIVEN y .. agia sgal, this 4H|  day of apri1 20 TICOR TITLE

) "~ [\ ‘
|  Francesca N. Beckham  § SALINCG . .
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINQIS & Francesca N. Beckham , Notary Public
My Co ‘
This YWHEY After Recording Mail To: '

Mary Ann Hurstik WE AT B Rupd
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank : Njesk OpossT e
Loan# 1800254115 " weae Rk oL
oD K L (0462,
~ Olegn ey
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS (ﬁ\
1Y)




™3
ra

of

. UNOFFICIAL COPY 7273 =

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 64 IN CRREKSIDE UNIT ONE, A PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT,

BEING A SUECTVISION IN THE WEST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER

OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD

- PRINCTPAL_MERIDTA, ACCORDINT TO..THE.PLAT_THEREOF RECORDED MAY e
12, 1989 AS DOCLI™®IT 89216015, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

<&/
TICORTITLE




